
坪内小学校校舎耐震補強工事
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工事場所：坪内小学校
呉市宮原１２丁目１３番１号

付近見取図　1/10,000
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配置図　1/700

＜凡例＞

N

プール

　2.0M

道路幅員7.0M

屋内運動場

　4.0M

：改修建物
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西側立面図　1/400

1
1
,
1
3
0

3
,
5
2
0

3
,
5
2
0

3
,
5
2
0

5
7
0

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000

3
,
5
2
0

3
,
5
2
0

3
,
5
2
0

3
,
5
2
0

5
7
0

3
,
3
5
0

1
4
,
6
5
0

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 5,000 3,000

▼RFL

▼3FL

▼2FL

▼1FL

▲GL

▼RFL

▼4FL

▼3FL

▼2FL

▼1FL

▼B1FL

▲GL

普通教室

普通教室

普通教室

南側立面図　1/400

単位(ｍｍ)

単位(ｍｍ)

耐震フレーム新設

耐震フレーム新設


